
SCHOOL CLS G COACHES EMAIL
Bartlett 4A F Stephen Stansbury stansbury_stephen@asdk12.org
Bartlett 4A M Greg Fullmer greg.fullmer@matsuk12.us
Chugiak 4A F Jon Schroeder schroeder_jon@asdk12.org
Chugiak 4A M
Colony 4A F
Colony 4A M Tom Berg tom.berg@matsuk12.us
Dimond 4A F Jim Young young_jim@asdk12.org
Dimond 4A M Rob Galosich Galosich_Rob@asdk12.org
Eagle River 4A F Chalene Macon macon_chalene@asdk12.org
Eagle River 4A M Craig Harrison harfam6@gci.net
East Anchorage 4A F
East Anchorage 4A M Fred Young fyoung@bgcalaska.org
Homer 4A F Deb Lowney dlowney@acsalaska.net
Homer 4A M Russ Radliff rtranger@cosmichamlet.net
Houston 4A F
Houston 4A M David Porter
Juneau 4A F Lesslie Knight knightl@jsd.k12.ak.us
Juneau 4A M Steve Potter potters@jsd.k12.ak.us
Kenai 4A M Jim Beeson jbeeson@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Kenai 4A F Ken Felchle kfelchle@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Ketchikan 4A F
Ketchikan 4A M Mark Woodward akmark21@gmail.com
Kodiak 4A F Stephanie Dandliker sdndliker01@kibsd.org
Kodiak 4A M David Anderson danderson.nok@gmail.com
Lathrop 4A F Dave Stewart dstewart@northstar.k12.ak.us
Lathrop 4A M Milo Griffin mgriffin@northstar.k12.ak.us
North Pole 4A F Rob McIntosh rmcintosh@northstar.k12.ak.us
North Pole 4A M Kevin McHenry kevin.mchenry@k12northstar.org
Palmer 4A F Paul Reid paul.reid@matsuk12.us
Palmer 4A M Jason Marvel jason.marvel@matsuk12.us
Service 4A F
Service 4A M Tyler Moor coachmoor@gmail.com
Skyview 4A F Ron Kier rkier@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Skyview 4A M
Soldotna 4A F Mark Tuter mtuter@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Soldotna 4A M Matthew Johnson mjohnson2@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
South Anchorage 4A F Bonnie Gurney bonnie.gurney@yahoo.com
South Anchorage 4A M
Thunder Mt. 4A F
Thunder Mt. 4A M
Wasilla 4A F Jeannie Hebert-Truax jhebert@matsuk12.us
Wasilla 4A M Ryan Engebretsen ryan.engebretsen@matsuk12.us
West Anchorage 4A M
West Anchorage 4A F
West Valley 4A F Steve Caciari scaciari@northstar.k12.ak.us
West Valley 4A M Willie Blackburn wblackburn@northstar.k12.ak.us

4A BASKETBALL COACHES


